address of 

the 
Concerned 

Office 

1 

Shifting of Existing Overhead 
Lines (HT & LT), Poles, DTRs 

and allied electrical utilities for 
construction of proposed 

Railway Over Bridge-122 at 
Sainthia under Suri Division 

under Birbhum Region. 

3,62,90,693.00 
(Rupees Three 
crore Sixty Two 

lakhs Ninety 
thousand Six 

Hundred Ninety 
Three only) 

(Without GST) 

5,00,000.00 
(Rupees Five 
lakhs only) 

NIL 60 (Sixty) 
Days. 

Birbhum 
Regional 
Office, 

WBSEDCL, 
Super 

Market 
Complex, 
3rd Floor, 

Suri, 
District: 

Birbhum, 
Pin-

731101. 

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender: